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District Office Contacts 
 
 

Rick Jakious     Carrie Rankin 
          District Director                   Communications Director 

  Rick.Jakious@mail.house.gov      Carrie.Rankin@mail.house.gov 
 
 

Dylan O’Sullivan 
District Scheduler & Intern Coordinator 

Dylan.O’Sullivan@mail.house.gov 
 
	
  

District Representatives 
 
 

Blake Hansen 
Blake.Hansen@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:         Cities and Towns: 
           - Veterans & Military      -  Bedford 
           - Academy Nominations      -  Billerica 
          -  Burlington 
          -  Lynnfield 
          -  North Reading 
          -  Reading 
          -  Wakefield 
          -  Wilmington 
  
Jennifer Migliore 
Jennifer.Migliore@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:         Cities and Towns: 

-  IRS         -  Lynn 
 -  Labor        -  Marblehead 
 -  Postal Service       -  Nahant 
 -  Transfers to Fed & State Offices    -  Peabody  
          -  Salem 
          -  Saugus 
          -  Swampscott 
	
  
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  

 

District Representatives 
 
 

Lucas Santos 
Lucas.Santos@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:         Cities and Towns: 
          - Immigration          -  Andover  

- Passports & Visa                -  Billerica 
       -  Boxford 

          -  Burlington 
          -  Lynnfield 
          -  North Reading 
          -  Reading 
          -  Wakefield 
          -  Wilmington 
          -  Danvers 
          -  Georgetown 
          -  Groveland 
          -  Merrimac 
          -  Middleton 
          -  North Andover 
          -  Rowley 
          -  Tewksbury 
          -  Topsfield 
                                               -  West Newbury 
  
 
 
Morgan Bell 
Morgan.Bell@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:         Cities and Towns: 

-  Social Security                -  Amesbury 
 -  Medicare        -  Essex 
 -  Fisheries        -  Gloucester 
 -  Citations and Awards                         -  Hamilton 

    -  Ipswich 
          -  Manchester-by-the-Sea 
          -  Newbury 
          -  Newburyport 
             -  Rockport 
          -  Salisbury 
          -  Wenham 
 



	
  
	
  
	
  

 

Washington Office Contacts 
 
 

Roger Dean Huffstetler 
Chief of Staff 
RD.Huffstetler@mail.house.gov 
 
 
 
Brendan O’Bryan 
D.C. Scheduler 
Brendan.O’Bryan@mail.house.gov 
 
 
 
Andy Flick 
Deputy Chief of Staff 
Andy.Flick@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:          

-  Healthcare                -  Medicare & Medicaid 
 -  Social Security                -  Seniors 
 -  Small Business       -  Judiciary & Victims’ Rights 
  
 
        
Steven Snodgrass 
Legislative Director 
Steven.Snodgrass@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:          

-  Appropriations                -  Defense 
 -  Armed Services                -  Gun Violence Prevention 
 -  Economic Development              -  Labor & Pensions 
 -  Trade        -  Veterans 
 -  Foreign Affairs 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
	
  



	
  
	
  
	
  

 

 

Washington Office Contacts 
 
 

Eric Kanter 
Legislative Assistant 
Eric.Kanter@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:          

-  Campaigns & Elections                       -  Fisheries 
 -  Telecommunications               -  Taxation 
 -  Financial Services & Banking    -  Education 
 -  Homeland Security & FEMA     -  Science & Technology 
 -  Housing        -  Immigration 
 -  Transportation & Infrastructure     -  Public Safety & Law Enforcement 
 -  Federal Budget       -  Oversight & Government Reform 
 -  Postal Service       -  Traditional Energy (Oil & Gas) 
  
 
Margo Brown 
Legislative Aide 
Margo.Brown@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:          

-  Women’s Health                          -  Child Welfare 
 -  Agriculture       -  Natural Resources & Environment                        
 -  SNAP           -  Civil Rights 
 -  Clean Energy        -  LGBT Issues 
 -  Constituent Correspondence 
  
 
Meaghan Doherty 
Staff Assistant 
Meaghan.Doherty@mail.house.gov 
 
Issue Areas:          

-  Constituent Tours      -  Flag Requests 
 -  Internship Program              
  
  
 
        
Steven Snodgrass 


